Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country

2024/2025

Race 3 Rutland Park, llkeston, 21 Dec 2024

U11Girls
Posn Time
1 5.23
2 5.26
3 5.45
4 5.46
5 6.29
6 6.37
7 6.48
8 6.49
9 6.50
10 6.51
11 6.54
12 7.01
13 7.40
14 7.44

Name

Lola Rose Funnell
Ellie Pepper
Katherine Turner
Florence Sibley
lyla Sanders
Isabelle Thompson
Esme Wainwright
Grace Meehan
Elsie Whittleton
Sophie Humphrey
Mya Offler
Florence Protheroe
Macey Offler
Gabriella Hayes

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Ul1Boys

Team Posn Time
AVEAC 1 5.01
DAC 2 5.21
AVEAC 3 5.27
AVEAC 4 5.40
AVEAC 5 5.46
DAC 6 6.08
AVEAC 7 6.09
AVEAC 8 6.10
AVEAC 9 6.14
AVEAC 10 6.17
AVEAC 11 6.24
AVEAC 12 6.42
AVEAC
AVEAC
Points

45

8

45

23

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Name

Dylan Knowles
Jenson Wooley
Reggie Taylor
Frankie Osborne
Laurie Swain-Fossey
Kobi Barraclough
Caleb Cheetham
Jamie Hazlehurst
Benjamin Maclaren
Bertie Smith

Elliot Pritchard
Charlie Groves

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
HP

HP
CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
AVEAC
CDAC
HP
AVEAC

Points

20
11
24
28
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39



Race 3 Rutland Park, llkeston, 21 Dec 2024

U13Girls

Posn
1

OO ~NOOTA~,WN

Time
9.48

10.09
10.25
11.00
11.21
12.00
12.01
14.35
16.24

Name

Connie Hodge
Joyce Lenton
Honora Widdowson
Bea Allen

Lily Heywood

Bibi Mulholland
Dana Keyes

Ruby Hill

Ruby Shore

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
DAC
DAC
CDAC
HP

HP
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

19
23
23
10
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

U13Boys

Posn Time
1 9.21
2 9.31
3 9.50
4 9.56
5 10.14
6 10.39
7 10.54
8 11.51
9 12.37

Name

Osniel Segal
William Saunders
Toby Newbolt
Tom Pope

Gil Swain-Fossey
James Baker
Alfred Pritchard
Charlie Hanshaw
Philip Grzelak

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HP
DAC
HP
HP
CDAC

Points

20
30
29

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



Race 3 Rutland Park, llkeston, 21 Dec 2024

U15Girls
Posn Time
1 13.06
2 14.55
3 15.22
4 17.12
5 17.47
6 20.27

Name

Madeleine Turner
Lucy Norman
Jessica Whitehead
Imogen Spencer
Jessica Dickinson
Jasmine Shore

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
AVEAC
AVEAC
DAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

21

21
17
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

U15Boys

Position Time

1

O~NO UL WN

12.21
12.46
12.53
13.51
14.45
16.20
17.04
17.29

Name

Matty Miller
Harvey Glover
Samuel Edwards
Joe Stimson
Riley Jones

Alfie Ray

Oliver Seagrave
Ashton Hayes

Team
HP
AVEAC
CDAC
DAC
HRC
MAT
BUX
CAN
NS
NS
NS
NS

Team
HP
AVEAC
HRC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC
AVEAC

Points

19
11
27
27
21
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



