

# Derbyshire Athletics Mini League Cross Country 2024/2025

Race 3 Rutland Park, Ilkeston, 21 Dec 2024

## U11Girls

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	5.23	Lola Rose Funnell	AVEAC
2	5.26	Ellie Pepper	DAC
3	5.45	Katherine Turner	AVEAC
4	5.46	Florence Sibley	AVEAC
5	6.29	Iyla Sanders	AVEAC
6	6.37	Isabelle Thompson	DAC
7	6.48	Esme Wainwright	AVEAC
8	6.49	Grace Meehan	AVEAC
9	6.50	Elsie Whittleton	AVEAC
10	6.51	Sophie Humphrey	AVEAC
11	6.54	Mya Offler	AVEAC
12	7.01	Florence Protheroe	AVEAC
13	7.40	Macey Offler	AVEAC
14	7.44	Gabriella Hayes	AVEAC

Team	Points
HP	45
AVEAC	8
CDAC	45
DAC	23
HRC	45
MAT	45
BUX	45
CAN	45
NS	45

## U11Boys

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	5.01	Dylan Knowles	AVEAC
2	5.21	Jenson Wooley	DAC
3	5.27	Reggie Taylor	AVEAC
4	5.40	Frankie Osborne	HP
5	5.46	Laurie Swain-Fossey	HP
6	6.08	Kobi Barraclough	CDAC
7	6.09	Caleb Cheetham	AVEAC
8	6.10	Jamie Hazlehurst	CDAC
9	6.14	Benjamin Maclaren	AVEAC
10	6.17	Bertie Smith	CDAC
11	6.24	Elliot Pritchard	HP
12	6.42	Charlie Groves	AVEAC

Team	Points
HP	20
AVEAC	11
CDAC	24
DAC	28
HRC	39
MAT	39
BUX	39
CAN	39
NS	39

# Race 3 Rutland Park, Ilkeston, 21 Dec 2024

## U13Girls

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	9.48	Connie Hodge	DAC
2	10.09	Joyce Lenton	DAC
3	10.25	Honora Widdowson	CDAC
4	11.00	Bea Allen	HP
5	11.21	Lily Heywood	HP
6	12.00	Bibi Mulholland	AVEAC
7	12.01	Dana Keyes	DAC
8	14.35	Ruby Hill	AVEAC
9	16.24	Ruby Shore	AVEAC

Team	Points
HP	19
AVEAC	23
CDAC	23
DAC	10
HRC	30
MAT	30
BUX	30
CAN	30
NS	30

## U13Boys

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	9.21	Osniel Segal	DAC
2	9.31	William Saunders	DAC
3	9.50	Toby Newbolt	DAC
4	9.56	Tom Pope	DAC
5	10.14	Gil Swain-Fossey	HP
6	10.39	James Baker	DAC
7	10.54	Alfred Pritchard	HP
8	11.51	Charlie Hanshaw	HP
9	12.37	Philip Grzelak	CDAC

Team	Points
HP	20
AVEAC	30
CDAC	29
DAC	6
HRC	30
MAT	30
BUX	30
CAN	30
NS	30

# Race 3 Rutland Park, Ilkeston, 21 Dec 2024

## U15Girls

Posn	Time	Name	Team
1	13.06	Madeleine Turner	AVEAC
2	14.55	Lucy Norman	AVEAC
3	15.22	Jessica Whitehead	DAC
4	17.12	Imogen Spencer	AVEAC
5	17.47	Jessica Dickinson	AVEAC
6	20.27	Jasmine Shore	AVEAC

Team	Points
HP	21
AVEAC	7
CDAC	21
DAC	17
HRC	21
MAT	21
BUX	21
CAN	21
NS	21

## U15Boys

Position	Time	Name	Team
1	12.21	Matty Miller	HP
2	12.46	Harvey Glover	AVEAC
3	12.53	Samuel Edwards	HRC
4	13.51	Joe Stimson	AVEAC
5	14.45	Riley Jones	AVEAC
6	16.20	Alfie Ray	AVEAC
7	17.04	Oliver Seagrave	AVEAC
8	17.29	Ashton Hayes	AVEAC

Team	Points
HP	19
AVEAC	11
CDAC	27
DAC	27
HRC	21
MAT	27
BUX	27
CAN	27
NS	27